
                               Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                     University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                             Div  Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ================================ ===  ======= ===== 
      1  296  Ellie Robinson                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    18:29.9  5:58 
      2  584  Abigail Sadler                11  Mount Horeb                      L    18:37.9  6:00 
      3  295  Annie Robinson                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    19:06.1  6:09 
      4  468  Hannah Hallick                11  Madison Country Day              S    19:43.6  6:21 
      5  924  Charlotte Gregg                9  Sauk Prairie                     L    19:45.5  6:22 
      6  403  Mallory Olmstead              11  Lancaster                        S    19:47.1  6:23 
      7  969  Hanna Martensen               11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    19:54.4  6:25 
      8  822  Kaylee Peterson               11  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    19:56.6  6:26 
      9  923  Catherine Gregg               11  Sauk Prairie                     L    19:57.3  6:26 
     10  346  Jer'Novia Hermanson           10  Evansville                       L    19:58.3  6:26 
     11  109  Mckenna Broughton             12  Albany                           S    20:01.6  6:27 
     12  344  Rosemary Gallagher            11  Evansville                       L    20:06.6  6:29 
     13  222  Raquel Reuter                 11  Darlington                       S    20:07.9  6:29 
     14  376  Hope Connolly                 12  Iowa-Grant                       S    20:08.5  6:29 
     15  202  Adalee Berget                  9  Darlington                       S    20:09.1  6:30 
     16 1051  Riley Kayler                  12  Union Grove                      L    20:10.0  6:30 
     17  630  Lily Maynard                  11  New Glarus/Monticello            S    20:11.2  6:30 
     18  719  Emma Rooney                   12  Platteville                      L    20:15.0  6:32 
     19  402  Kylie Olmstead                 9  Lancaster                        S    20:17.3  6:32 
     20  301  Julia Thompson                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    20:20.5  6:33 
     21 7582  Katherine Straka              10  Mount Horeb                      L    20:21.7  6:34 
     22 1053  Ashley Lamers                 10  Union Grove                      L    20:26.7  6:35 
     23  546  Miley Hansen                   9  Monroe                           L    20:29.0  6:36 
     24  529  Emily Grant                   11  Menomonee Falls                  L    20:31.2  6:37 
     25  106  Ava Ahnen                     11  Albany                           S    20:34.1  6:38 
     26  303  Brienna Wasley                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    20:36.1  6:38 
     27  544  Jadyn Elgin                   11  Monroe                           L    20:37.5  6:39 
     28  548  Mary McKenzie                  9  Monroe                           L    20:46.9  6:42 
     29 1018  Audrey North                  11  Tri State Homeschool             S    20:52.0  6:43 
     30  637  Molly Olson                    9  New Glarus/Monticello            S    20:53.1  6:44 
     31  919  Clarissa Brickl                9  Sauk Prairie                     L    20:54.6  6:44 
     32  543  Skye Dickson                  11  Monroe                           L    20:54.9  6:44 
     33  648  Ruthie Zuber                  10  New Glarus/Monticello            S    20:59.7  6:46 
     34 1050  Abby Johnson                   9  Union Grove                      L    21:03.0  6:47 
     35  723  Josie Yurs                    11  Platteville                      L    21:05.4  6:48 
     36  721  Kendra Statsny                12  Platteville                      L    21:07.8  6:49 
     37 1054  Brooklyn Lamers               11  Union Grove                      L    21:10.6  6:49 
     38 1130  Izabel Durst                   9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    21:12.9  6:50 
     39 1056  Alyssa Simpson                 9  Union Grove                      L    21:13.4  6:50 
     40  298  Regan Schuette                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    21:15.0  6:51 
     41  135  Alora Spiegel                 11  Belleville                       S    21:15.8  6:51 
     42  530  Grace Grant                    9  Menomonee Falls                  L    21:19.1  6:52 
     43  547  Aniyah Jackson-Bey             9  Monroe                           L    21:20.0  6:52 
     44  861  Bobbi Ducharme                11  River Valley                     S    21:21.4  6:53 
     45  619  Melanie Fink                  11  New Glarus/Monticello            S    21:21.4  6:53 
     46  549  Ximena Miranda                11  Monroe                           L    21:28.7  6:55 
     47  539  Macey Vuolo                    9  Menomonee Falls                  L    21:31.9  6:56 
     48  304  Grace Wersal                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    21:32.1  6:56 
     49  488  Gloria Traktman               11  Madison Edgewood                 L    21:32.3  6:56 
     50  625  Emma Martinson                11  New Glarus/Monticello            S    21:33.7  6:57 
     51  279  Sierra Davenport              11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    21:35.1  6:57 
     52  898  Mallory Miess                  9  Riverdale                        S    21:36.2  6:58 
     53  164  Kalena Riemer                 11  Brodhead/Juda                    S    21:37.0  6:58 
     54  397  Sara McWilliams                9  Lancaster                        S    21:40.9  6:59 
     55 1073  Mady Hefty                     9  Whitewater                       L    21:42.1  7:00 
     56  523  Kayley Brofsky                 9  Menomonee Falls                  L    21:42.6  7:00 
     57  339  Saffron Blume                  9  Evansville                       L    21:42.7  7:00 
     58  922  Emerson Drew                  11  Sauk Prairie                     L    21:43.4  7:00 
     59  437  Brook Endres                  11  Lodi                             L    21:43.8  7:00 
     60  582  Lily Nelson                    9  Mount Horeb                      L    21:46.3  7:01 
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     61  800  Abby Voigt                    12  Reedsburg Area                   L    21:46.3  7:01 
     62  647  Annika Ziperski               12  New Glarus/Monticello            S    21:47.6  7:01 
     63  590  Lily Wahl                      9  Mount Horeb                      L    21:48.2  7:02 
     64  441  Hallie Miller                 11  Lodi                             L    21:48.6  7:02 
     65  720  Isabelle Rooney               11  Platteville                      L    21:54.6  7:04 
     66  493  Elise Freeman                 11  McFarland                        L    21:58.8  7:05 
     67  612  Camryn Arnett                 10  New Glarus/Monticello            S    21:59.6  7:05 
     68  479  Elise Cataldo                 11  Madison Edgewood                 L    21:59.8  7:05 
     69  580  Grace Nelson                  12  Mount Horeb                      L    22:01.4  7:06 
     70  571  Sydney Buttner                12  Mount Horeb                      L    22:01.5  7:06 
     71  718  Shaena Prestegard             12  Platteville                      L    22:02.3  7:06 
     72 1055  Sophia Matuszak               10  Union Grove                      L    22:02.9  7:06 
     73 1052  Nadia Konesko                 12  Union Grove                      L    22:03.1  7:06 
     74  926  Kylie Hutchins                 9  Sauk Prairie                     L    22:06.2  7:07 
     75  921  Lainey Dillon                 10  Sauk Prairie                     L    22:06.4  7:07 
     76  483  Sarah Gorman                  11  Madison Edgewood                 L    22:08.2  7:08 
     77 1132  Samantha Herrling             12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    22:08.3  7:08 
     78  818  Grace Fretz                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    22:09.3  7:08 
     79  108  Emerson Briggs                 9  Albany                           S    22:11.6  7:09 
     80  412  Carley Vesperman              10  Lancaster                        S    22:14.0  7:10 
     81  342  Kelsey Deegan                 11  Evansville                       L    22:15.9  7:10 
     82 1101  Tessa Ketelhut                12  Wisconsin Dells                  L    22:20.6  7:12 
     83  925  Elena Homar                   11  Sauk Prairie                     L    22:20.7  7:12 
     84  392  Macie Galle                   10  Lancaster                        S    22:21.7  7:12 
     85  482  Macey Faust                    9  Madison Edgewood                 L    22:22.5  7:13 
     86  478  Sofia Cabada                  11  Madison Edgewood                 L    22:22.8  7:13 
     87  486  Kasey Rothering               10  Madison Edgewood                 L    22:24.6  7:13 
     88 1128  Tirzah Caminiti                9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    22:25.5  7:14 
     89  219  Alexis Murray                 11  Darlington                       S    22:29.0  7:15 
     90 1019  Caitlyn Pratt                  9  Tri State Homeschool             S    22:33.5  7:16 
     91  409  Mikayla Smith                 12  Lancaster                        S    22:37.8  7:18 
     92 1075  Athena Soto                   10  Whitewater                       L    22:40.5  7:18 
     93  343  Irene Gallagher                9  Evansville                       L    22:41.3  7:19 
     94  209  Piper DePauw                   9  Darlington                       S    22:43.0  7:19 
     95  112  Linsey Mueller                12  Albany                           S    22:43.2  7:19 
     96  136  Lainey Winkers                12  Belleville                       S    22:45.3  7:20 
     97  799  Julia Rohweder                 9  Reedsburg Area                   L    22:49.0  7:21 
     98  537  Ava Sardina                   12  Menomonee Falls                  L    22:49.8  7:21 
     99  489  Natalie Trampf                10  Madison Edgewood                 L    22:54.4  7:23 
    100  398  Jenna Muench                   9  Lancaster                        S    22:54.8  7:23 
    101 1102  Maya Michalsky                11  Wisconsin Dells                  L    22:55.3  7:23 
    102 1099  Aila Duerr                    12  Wisconsin Dells                  L    22:55.6  7:23 
    103  358  Alyssa Tofte                  10  Evansville                       L    22:55.9  7:23 
    104  377  Meagan Cullen                 11  Iowa-Grant                       S    22:57.2  7:24 
    105  227  Clara Solverson                9  Darlington                       S    23:07.8  7:27 
    106  971  Ashlyn Pitzen                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    23:09.6  7:28 
    107  783  Allison Mathies               10  Prairie du Chien                 S    23:10.9  7:28 
    108  151  Madilyn Arnold                 9  Brodhead/Juda                    S    23:14.4  7:29 
    109  709  Alli Bird                     12  Platteville                      L    23:18.4  7:31 
    110  823  Rebecca Powell                12  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    23:23.3  7:32 
    111  843  Jessica Patterson             12  River Ridge                      S    23:25.0  7:33 
    112  216  Stella McGowan                10  Darlington                       S    23:26.3  7:33 
    113  446  Rylie Wilcox                   9  Lodi                             L    23:28.2  7:34 
    114  820  Emma Hady                     11  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    23:28.3  7:34 
    115  212  Shayla Gould                  11  Darlington                       S    23:32.9  7:35 
    116  782  Josie Kramer                  11  Prairie du Chien                 S    23:33.2  7:35 
    117 1100  Kayla Garbacz                 10  Wisconsin Dells                  L    23:34.6  7:36 
    118  552  Reaghan Schmelzer             10  Monroe                           L    23:35.5  7:36 
    119 1067  Caelyn Caputo                 12  Whitewater                       L    23:36.4  7:36 
    120  443  Dakota Pierquet               10  Lodi                             L    23:36.9  7:37 
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    121  717  Paige Kerkenbush              12  Platteville                      L    23:42.0  7:38 
    122  781  Ava Hager                     12  Prairie du Chien                 S    23:50.8  7:41 
    123  944  Maggie Wedig                  10  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    23:55.4  7:43 
    124  157  Olivia Hartwig                10  Brodhead/Juda                    S    23:57.0  7:43 
    125  965  Cori Atten                    11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    23:59.3  7:44 
    126  152  Madi Brown                    10  Brodhead/Juda                    S    24:04.4  7:45 
    127 1070  Jackie Franco                 10  Whitewater                       L    24:14.8  7:49 
    128  472  Reagan Smith                   9  Madison Country Day              S    24:20.0  7:50 
    129  442  Saara Nori                    12  Lodi                             L    24:20.9  7:51 
    130  780  Kate Gebhard                   9  Prairie du Chien                 S    24:21.8  7:51 
    131  798  Jenna Roers                   12  Reedsburg Area                   L    24:24.0  7:52 
    132 1079  Emma Weigel                   12  Whitewater                       L    24:24.8  7:52 
    133  471  Jael Smith                     9  Madison Country Day              S    24:28.2  7:53 
    134 1023  Katie Snyder                   9  Tri State Homeschool             S    24:30.1  7:54 
    135 1066  Lauren Buehler                11  Whitewater                       L    24:42.7  7:58 
    136  967  Camryn Hendrickson             9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    24:47.2  7:59 
    137  445  Alexis Wilcox                 11  Lodi                             L    24:49.0  8:00 
    138  896  Cayley Carter                  9  Riverdale                        S    24:51.5  8:01 
    139  498  Emily Sprang                  11  McFarland                        L    24:52.2  8:01 
    140  167  Emily Welsh                   12  Brodhead/Juda                    S    25:04.2  8:05 
    141  154  Liana Daniels                 12  Brodhead/Juda                    S    25:11.4  8:07 
    142  160  Lexie Lobeck                  12  Brodhead/Juda                    S    25:16.4  8:09 
    143  982  Emma Belter                    9  St. Ambrose Academy              S    25:27.2  8:12 
    144  467  Emmett Greenwald              11  Madison Country Day              S    25:33.7  8:14 
    145  130  Alice Elliott                  9  Belleville                       S    25:36.1  8:15 
    146 1012  Franny Burns                  11  Tri State Homeschool             S    25:38.9  8:16 
    147  877  Kortney Sebranek              12  River Valley                     S    25:40.8  8:16 
    148  110  Abby Hollis                   10  Albany                           S    25:42.5  8:17 
    149  784  Sadie Torgerson               12  Prairie du Chien                 S    25:47.2  8:18 
    150 1065  Isabella Aranda               10  Whitewater                       L    25:52.0  8:20 
    151  795  Mollie McCormick              10  Reedsburg Area                   L    26:06.8  8:25 
    152  972  Kaila Reichmann                9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    26:14.5  8:27 
    153  357  Tessa Tiedt                    9  Evansville                       L    26:15.1  8:27 
    154  793  Lilly Henke                    9  Reedsburg Area                   L    26:18.6  8:29 
    155 1026  Josie Statz Lauper            10  Tri State Homeschool             S    26:21.3  8:29 
    156  893  Gracie Anderson               12  Riverdale                        S    26:22.4  8:30 
    157  895  Rylie Bearce                  10  Riverdale                        S    26:24.3  8:30 
    158  970  Emma Meneguin                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    26:24.8  8:31 
    159  470  Ines Senechal                 11  Madison Country Day              S    26:28.1  8:32 
    160  817  Shanice Anderson              10  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    26:33.0  8:33 
    161  494  Maddie Jablonski              10  McFarland                        L    26:53.6  8:40 
    162  133  Ruby Gustafson                11  Belleville                       S    26:56.8  8:41 
    163  873  Kylie Morrey                  12  River Valley                     S    26:57.7  8:41 
    164  821  Olive Harper                  11  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    27:00.8  8:42 
    165  878  Anya Seffrood                 10  River Valley                     S    27:04.7  8:43 
    166  796  Alyssa Nelson                 11  Reedsburg Area                   L    27:06.3  8:44 
    167  868  Emma Knoble                   12  River Valley                     S    27:17.0  8:47 
    168  642  Alaina Smith                  10  New Glarus/Monticello            S    27:37.0  8:54 
    169  134  Maddie Miller                 12  Belleville                       S    28:21.0  9:08 
    170  433  Izzy Bahe                     10  Lodi                             L    28:30.7  9:11 
    171  380  Rylee Stecklein               11  Iowa-Grant                       S    28:37.2  9:13 
    172  797  Alayna Olson                   9  Reedsburg Area                   L    28:50.0  9:17 
    173  990  Hannah Thompson               11  St. Ambrose Academy              S    30:05.1  9:41 
    174  491  Kinzie Bockenhauer            11  McFarland                        L    32:11.1 10:22 
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      1    1  296  Ellie Robinson                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:29.9  5:58 
      2    2  584  Abigail Sadler                11  Mount Horeb                    18:37.9  6:00 
      3    3  295  Annie Robinson                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:06.1  6:09 
      4    4  924  Charlotte Gregg                9  Sauk Prairie                   19:45.5  6:22 
      5    5  969  Hanna Martensen               11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:54.4  6:25 
      6    6  822  Kaylee Peterson               11  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:56.6  6:26 
      7    7  923  Catherine Gregg               11  Sauk Prairie                   19:57.3  6:26 
      8    8  346  Jer'Novia Hermanson           10  Evansville                     19:58.3  6:26 
      9    9  344  Rosemary Gallagher            11  Evansville                     20:06.6  6:29 
     10   10 1051  Riley Kayler                  12  Union Grove                    20:10.0  6:30 
     11   11  719  Emma Rooney                   12  Platteville                    20:15.0  6:32 
     12   12  301  Julia Thompson                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:20.5  6:33 
     13   13 7582  Katherine Straka              10  Mount Horeb                    20:21.7  6:34 
     14   14 1053  Ashley Lamers                 10  Union Grove                    20:26.7  6:35 
     15   15  546  Miley Hansen                   9  Monroe                         20:29.0  6:36 
     16   16  529  Emily Grant                   11  Menomonee Falls                20:31.2  6:37 
     17   17  303  Brienna Wasley                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:36.1  6:38 
     18   18  544  Jadyn Elgin                   11  Monroe                         20:37.5  6:39 
     19   19  548  Mary McKenzie                  9  Monroe                         20:46.9  6:42 
     20   20  919  Clarissa Brickl                9  Sauk Prairie                   20:54.6  6:44 
     21   21  543  Skye Dickson                  11  Monroe                         20:54.9  6:44 
     22   22 1050  Abby Johnson                   9  Union Grove                    21:03.0  6:47 
     23   23  723  Josie Yurs                    11  Platteville                    21:05.4  6:48 
     24   24  721  Kendra Statsny                12  Platteville                    21:07.8  6:49 
     25   25 1054  Brooklyn Lamers               11  Union Grove                    21:10.6  6:49 
     26   26 1056  Alyssa Simpson                 9  Union Grove                    21:13.4  6:50 
     27   27  298  Regan Schuette                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:15.0  6:51 
     28   28  530  Grace Grant                    9  Menomonee Falls                21:19.1  6:52 
     29   29  547  Aniyah Jackson-Bey             9  Monroe                         21:20.0  6:52 
     30   30  549  Ximena Miranda                11  Monroe                         21:28.7  6:55 
     31   31  539  Macey Vuolo                    9  Menomonee Falls                21:31.9  6:56 
     32   32  304  Grace Wersal                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:32.1  6:56 
     33   33  488  Gloria Traktman               11  Madison Edgewood               21:32.3  6:56 
     34   34  279  Sierra Davenport              11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:35.1  6:57 
     35   35 1073  Mady Hefty                     9  Whitewater                     21:42.1  7:00 
     36   36  523  Kayley Brofsky                 9  Menomonee Falls                21:42.6  7:00 
     37   37  339  Saffron Blume                  9  Evansville                     21:42.7  7:00 
     38   38  922  Emerson Drew                  11  Sauk Prairie                   21:43.4  7:00 
     39   39  437  Brook Endres                  11  Lodi                           21:43.8  7:00 
     40   40  582  Lily Nelson                    9  Mount Horeb                    21:46.3  7:01 
     41   41  800  Abby Voigt                    12  Reedsburg Area                 21:46.3  7:01 
     42   42  590  Lily Wahl                      9  Mount Horeb                    21:48.2  7:02 
     43   43  441  Hallie Miller                 11  Lodi                           21:48.6  7:02 
     44   44  720  Isabelle Rooney               11  Platteville                    21:54.6  7:04 
     45       493  Elise Freeman                 11  McFarland                      21:58.8  7:05 
     46   45  479  Elise Cataldo                 11  Madison Edgewood               21:59.8  7:05 
     47   46  580  Grace Nelson                  12  Mount Horeb                    22:01.4  7:06 
     48   47  571  Sydney Buttner                12  Mount Horeb                    22:01.5  7:06 
     49   48  718  Shaena Prestegard             12  Platteville                    22:02.3  7:06 
     50   49 1055  Sophia Matuszak               10  Union Grove                    22:02.9  7:06 
     51   50 1052  Nadia Konesko                 12  Union Grove                    22:03.1  7:06 
     52   51  926  Kylie Hutchins                 9  Sauk Prairie                   22:06.2  7:07 
     53   52  921  Lainey Dillon                 10  Sauk Prairie                   22:06.4  7:07 
     54   53  483  Sarah Gorman                  11  Madison Edgewood               22:08.2  7:08 
     55   54  818  Grace Fretz                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:09.3  7:08 
     56   55  342  Kelsey Deegan                 11  Evansville                     22:15.9  7:10 
     57      1101  Tessa Ketelhut                12  Wisconsin Dells                22:20.6  7:12 
     58   56  925  Elena Homar                   11  Sauk Prairie                   22:20.7  7:12 
     59   57  482  Macey Faust                    9  Madison Edgewood               22:22.5  7:13 
     60   58  478  Sofia Cabada                  11  Madison Edgewood               22:22.8  7:13 
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     61   59  486  Kasey Rothering               10  Madison Edgewood               22:24.6  7:13 
     62   60 1075  Athena Soto                   10  Whitewater                     22:40.5  7:18 
     63   61  343  Irene Gallagher                9  Evansville                     22:41.3  7:19 
     64   62  799  Julia Rohweder                 9  Reedsburg Area                 22:49.0  7:21 
     65   63  537  Ava Sardina                   12  Menomonee Falls                22:49.8  7:21 
     66   64  489  Natalie Trampf                10  Madison Edgewood               22:54.4  7:23 
     67      1102  Maya Michalsky                11  Wisconsin Dells                22:55.3  7:23 
     68      1099  Aila Duerr                    12  Wisconsin Dells                22:55.6  7:23 
     69   65  358  Alyssa Tofte                  10  Evansville                     22:55.9  7:23 
     70   66  971  Ashlyn Pitzen                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:09.6  7:28 
     71   67  709  Alli Bird                     12  Platteville                    23:18.4  7:31 
     72   68  823  Rebecca Powell                12  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:23.3  7:32 
     73   69  446  Rylie Wilcox                   9  Lodi                           23:28.2  7:34 
     74   70  820  Emma Hady                     11  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:28.3  7:34 
     75      1100  Kayla Garbacz                 10  Wisconsin Dells                23:34.6  7:36 
     76   71  552  Reaghan Schmelzer             10  Monroe                         23:35.5  7:36 
     77   72 1067  Caelyn Caputo                 12  Whitewater                     23:36.4  7:36 
     78   73  443  Dakota Pierquet               10  Lodi                           23:36.9  7:37 
     79   74  717  Paige Kerkenbush              12  Platteville                    23:42.0  7:38 
     80   75  965  Cori Atten                    11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:59.3  7:44 
     81   76 1070  Jackie Franco                 10  Whitewater                     24:14.8  7:49 
     82   77  442  Saara Nori                    12  Lodi                           24:20.9  7:51 
     83   78  798  Jenna Roers                   12  Reedsburg Area                 24:24.0  7:52 
     84   79 1079  Emma Weigel                   12  Whitewater                     24:24.8  7:52 
     85   80 1066  Lauren Buehler                11  Whitewater                     24:42.7  7:58 
     86   81  967  Camryn Hendrickson             9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:47.2  7:59 
     87   82  445  Alexis Wilcox                 11  Lodi                           24:49.0  8:00 
     88       498  Emily Sprang                  11  McFarland                      24:52.2  8:01 
     89   83 1065  Isabella Aranda               10  Whitewater                     25:52.0  8:20 
     90   84  795  Mollie McCormick              10  Reedsburg Area                 26:06.8  8:25 
     91   85  972  Kaila Reichmann                9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:14.5  8:27 
     92   86  357  Tessa Tiedt                    9  Evansville                     26:15.1  8:27 
     93   87  793  Lilly Henke                    9  Reedsburg Area                 26:18.6  8:29 
     94   88  970  Emma Meneguin                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:24.8  8:31 
     95   89  817  Shanice Anderson              10  Richland Center/Ithaca         26:33.0  8:33 
     96       494  Maddie Jablonski              10  McFarland                      26:53.6  8:40 
     97   90  821  Olive Harper                  11  Richland Center/Ithaca         27:00.8  8:42 
     98   91  796  Alyssa Nelson                 11  Reedsburg Area                 27:06.3  8:44 
     99   92  433  Izzy Bahe                     10  Lodi                           28:30.7  9:11 
    100   93  797  Alayna Olson                   9  Reedsburg Area                 28:50.0  9:17 
    101       491  Kinzie Bockenhauer            11  McFarland                      32:11.1 10:22 
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       1.    60  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (19:57.6  99:47.6 2:45.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ellie Robinson            10 18:29.9
       2      3  Annie Robinson            10 19:06.1
       3     12  Julia Thompson            12 20:20.5
       4     17  Brienna Wasley             9 20:36.1
       5     27  Regan Schuette            11 21:15.0
       6   ( 32) Grace Wersal              11 21:32.1
       7   ( 34) Sierra Davenport          11 21:35.1

       2.    97  Union Grove                                (20:48.8  104:03.7 1:03.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Riley Kayler              12 20:10.0
       2     14  Ashley Lamers             10 20:26.7
       3     22  Abby Johnson               9 21:03.0
       4     25  Brooklyn Lamers           11 21:10.6
       5     26  Alyssa Simpson             9 21:13.4
       6   ( 49) Sophia Matuszak           10 22:02.9
       7   ( 50) Nadia Konesko             12 22:03.1

       3.   102  Monroe                                     (20:49.7  104:08.3 0:51.0)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Miley Hansen               9 20:29.0
       2     18  Jadyn Elgin               11 20:37.5
       3     19  Mary McKenzie              9 20:46.9
       4     21  Skye Dickson              11 20:54.9
       5     29  Aniyah Jackson-Bey         9 21:20.0
       6   ( 30) Ximena Miranda            11 21:28.7
       7   ( 71) Reaghan Schmelzer         10 23:35.5

       4.   120  Sauk Prairie                               (20:53.4  104:27.0 2:20.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Charlotte Gregg            9 19:45.5
       2      7  Catherine Gregg           11 19:57.3
       3     20  Clarissa Brickl            9 20:54.6
       4     38  Emerson Drew              11 21:43.4
       5     51  Kylie Hutchins             9 22:06.2
       6   ( 52) Lainey Dillon             10 22:06.4
       7   ( 56) Elena Homar               11 22:20.7

       5.   143  Mount Horeb                                (20:55.1  104:35.5 3:23.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Abigail Sadler            11 18:37.9
       2     13  Katherine Straka          10 20:21.7
       3     40  Lily Nelson                9 21:46.3
       4     42  Lily Wahl                  9 21:48.2
       5     46  Grace Nelson              12 22:01.4
       6   ( 47) Sydney Buttner            12 22:01.5

       6.   150  Platteville                                (21:17.1  106:25.1 1:47.3)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Emma Rooney               12 20:15.0
       2     23  Josie Yurs                11 21:05.4
       3     24  Kendra Statsny            12 21:07.8
       4     44  Isabelle Rooney           11 21:54.6
       5     48  Shaena Prestegard         12 22:02.3
       6   ( 67) Alli Bird                 12 23:18.4
       7   ( 74) Paige Kerkenbush          12 23:42.0
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       7.   170  Evansville                                 (21:21.0  106:44.8 2:43.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Jer'Novia Hermanson       10 19:58.3
       2      9  Rosemary Gallagher        11 20:06.6
       3     37  Saffron Blume              9 21:42.7
       4     55  Kelsey Deegan             11 22:15.9
       5     61  Irene Gallagher            9 22:41.3
       6   ( 65) Alyssa Tofte              10 22:55.9
       7   ( 86) Tessa Tiedt                9 26:15.1

       8.   174  Menomonee Falls                            (21:35.0  107:54.6 2:18.6)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Emily Grant               11 20:31.2
       2     28  Grace Grant                9 21:19.1
       3     31  Macey Vuolo                9 21:31.9
       4     36  Kayley Brofsky             9 21:42.6
       5     63  Ava Sardina               12 22:49.8

       9.   246  Madison Edgewood                           (22:05.2  110:25.6 0:50.5)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Gloria Traktman           11 21:32.3
       2     45  Elise Cataldo             11 21:59.8
       3     53  Sarah Gorman              11 22:08.2
       4     57  Macey Faust                9 22:22.5
       5     58  Sofia Cabada              11 22:22.8
       6   ( 59) Kasey Rothering           10 22:24.6
       7   ( 64) Natalie Trampf            10 22:54.4

      10.   287  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (23:06.1  115:30.5 6:36.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kaylee Peterson           11 19:56.6
       2     54  Grace Fretz                9 22:09.3
       3     68  Rebecca Powell            12 23:23.3
       4     70  Emma Hady                 11 23:28.3
       5     89  Shanice Anderson          10 26:33.0
       6   ( 90) Olive Harper              11 27:00.8

      11.   301  Lodi                                       (22:59.7  114:58.4 2:37.1)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Brook Endres              11 21:43.8
       2     43  Hallie Miller             11 21:48.6
       3     69  Rylie Wilcox               9 23:28.2
       4     73  Dakota Pierquet           10 23:36.9
       5     77  Saara Nori                12 24:20.9
       6   ( 82) Alexis Wilcox             11 24:49.0
       7   ( 92) Izzy Bahe                 10 28:30.7

      12.   312  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (23:37.0  118:05.0 6:20.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Hanna Martensen           11 19:54.4
       2     66  Ashlyn Pitzen             12 23:09.6
       3     75  Cori Atten                11 23:59.3
       4     81  Camryn Hendrickson         9 24:47.2
       5     85  Kaila Reichmann            9 26:14.5
       6   ( 88) Emma Meneguin              9 26:24.8
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      13.   322  Whitewater                                 (23:19.8  116:38.6 2:42.7)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Mady Hefty                 9 21:42.1
       2     60  Athena Soto               10 22:40.5
       3     72  Caelyn Caputo             12 23:36.4
       4     76  Jackie Franco             10 24:14.8
       5     79  Emma Weigel               12 24:24.8
       6   ( 80) Lauren Buehler            11 24:42.7
       7   ( 83) Isabella Aranda           10 25:52.0

      14.   352  Reedsburg Area                             (24:17.0  121:24.7 4:32.3)
     ====================================================
       1     41  Abby Voigt                12 21:46.3
       2     62  Julia Rohweder             9 22:49.0
       3     78  Jenna Roers               12 24:24.0
       4     84  Mollie McCormick          10 26:06.8
       5     87  Lilly Henke                9 26:18.6
       6   ( 91) Alyssa Nelson             11 27:06.3
       7   ( 93) Alayna Olson               9 28:50.0
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  468  Hannah Hallick                11  Madison Country Day            19:43.6  6:21 
      2    2  403  Mallory Olmstead              11  Lancaster                      19:47.1  6:23 
      3    3  109  Mckenna Broughton             12  Albany                         20:01.6  6:27 
      4    4  222  Raquel Reuter                 11  Darlington                     20:07.9  6:29 
      5       376  Hope Connolly                 12  Iowa-Grant                     20:08.5  6:29 
      6    5  202  Adalee Berget                  9  Darlington                     20:09.1  6:30 
      7    6  630  Lily Maynard                  11  New Glarus/Monticello          20:11.2  6:30 
      8    7  402  Kylie Olmstead                 9  Lancaster                      20:17.3  6:32 
      9    8  106  Ava Ahnen                     11  Albany                         20:34.1  6:38 
     10    9 1018  Audrey North                  11  Tri State Homeschool           20:52.0  6:43 
     11   10  637  Molly Olson                    9  New Glarus/Monticello          20:53.1  6:44 
     12   11  648  Ruthie Zuber                  10  New Glarus/Monticello          20:59.7  6:46 
     13      1130  Izabel Durst                   9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:12.9  6:50 
     14   12  135  Alora Spiegel                 11  Belleville                     21:15.8  6:51 
     15   13  861  Bobbi Ducharme                11  River Valley                   21:21.4  6:53 
     16   14  619  Melanie Fink                  11  New Glarus/Monticello          21:21.4  6:53 
     17   15  625  Emma Martinson                11  New Glarus/Monticello          21:33.7  6:57 
     18       898  Mallory Miess                  9  Riverdale                      21:36.2  6:58 
     19   16  164  Kalena Riemer                 11  Brodhead/Juda                  21:37.0  6:58 
     20   17  397  Sara McWilliams                9  Lancaster                      21:40.9  6:59 
     21   18  647  Annika Ziperski               12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:47.6  7:01 
     22   19  612  Camryn Arnett                 10  New Glarus/Monticello          21:59.6  7:05 
     23      1132  Samantha Herrling             12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:08.3  7:08 
     24   20  108  Emerson Briggs                 9  Albany                         22:11.6  7:09 
     25   21  412  Carley Vesperman              10  Lancaster                      22:14.0  7:10 
     26   22  392  Macie Galle                   10  Lancaster                      22:21.7  7:12 
     27      1128  Tirzah Caminiti                9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:25.5  7:14 
     28   23  219  Alexis Murray                 11  Darlington                     22:29.0  7:15 
     29   24 1019  Caitlyn Pratt                  9  Tri State Homeschool           22:33.5  7:16 
     30   25  409  Mikayla Smith                 12  Lancaster                      22:37.8  7:18 
     31   26  209  Piper DePauw                   9  Darlington                     22:43.0  7:19 
     32   27  112  Linsey Mueller                12  Albany                         22:43.2  7:19 
     33   28  136  Lainey Winkers                12  Belleville                     22:45.3  7:20 
     34   29  398  Jenna Muench                   9  Lancaster                      22:54.8  7:23 
     35       377  Meagan Cullen                 11  Iowa-Grant                     22:57.2  7:24 
     36   30  227  Clara Solverson                9  Darlington                     23:07.8  7:27 
     37   31  783  Allison Mathies               10  Prairie du Chien               23:10.9  7:28 
     38   32  151  Madilyn Arnold                 9  Brodhead/Juda                  23:14.4  7:29 
     39       843  Jessica Patterson             12  River Ridge                    23:25.0  7:33 
     40   33  216  Stella McGowan                10  Darlington                     23:26.3  7:33 
     41   34  212  Shayla Gould                  11  Darlington                     23:32.9  7:35 
     42   35  782  Josie Kramer                  11  Prairie du Chien               23:33.2  7:35 
     43   36  781  Ava Hager                     12  Prairie du Chien               23:50.8  7:41 
     44       944  Maggie Wedig                  10  Shullsburg/Belmont             23:55.4  7:43 
     45   37  157  Olivia Hartwig                10  Brodhead/Juda                  23:57.0  7:43 
     46   38  152  Madi Brown                    10  Brodhead/Juda                  24:04.4  7:45 
     47   39  472  Reagan Smith                   9  Madison Country Day            24:20.0  7:50 
     48   40  780  Kate Gebhard                   9  Prairie du Chien               24:21.8  7:51 
     49   41  471  Jael Smith                     9  Madison Country Day            24:28.2  7:53 
     50   42 1023  Katie Snyder                   9  Tri State Homeschool           24:30.1  7:54 
     51       896  Cayley Carter                  9  Riverdale                      24:51.5  8:01 
     52   43  167  Emily Welsh                   12  Brodhead/Juda                  25:04.2  8:05 
     53   44  154  Liana Daniels                 12  Brodhead/Juda                  25:11.4  8:07 
     54   45  160  Lexie Lobeck                  12  Brodhead/Juda                  25:16.4  8:09 
     55       982  Emma Belter                    9  St. Ambrose Academy            25:27.2  8:12 
     56   46  467  Emmett Greenwald              11  Madison Country Day            25:33.7  8:14 
     57   47  130  Alice Elliott                  9  Belleville                     25:36.1  8:15 
     58   48 1012  Franny Burns                  11  Tri State Homeschool           25:38.9  8:16 
     59   49  877  Kortney Sebranek              12  River Valley                   25:40.8  8:16 
     60   50  110  Abby Hollis                   10  Albany                         25:42.5  8:17 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   51  784  Sadie Torgerson               12  Prairie du Chien               25:47.2  8:18 
     62   52 1026  Josie Statz Lauper            10  Tri State Homeschool           26:21.3  8:29 
     63       893  Gracie Anderson               12  Riverdale                      26:22.4  8:30 
     64       895  Rylie Bearce                  10  Riverdale                      26:24.3  8:30 
     65   53  470  Ines Senechal                 11  Madison Country Day            26:28.1  8:32 
     66   54  133  Ruby Gustafson                11  Belleville                     26:56.8  8:41 
     67   55  873  Kylie Morrey                  12  River Valley                   26:57.7  8:41 
     68   56  878  Anya Seffrood                 10  River Valley                   27:04.7  8:43 
     69   57  868  Emma Knoble                   12  River Valley                   27:17.0  8:47 
     70       642  Alaina Smith                  10  New Glarus/Monticello          27:37.0  8:54 
     71   58  134  Maddie Miller                 12  Belleville                     28:21.0  9:08 
     72       380  Rylee Stecklein               11  Iowa-Grant                     28:37.2  9:13 
     73       990  Hannah Thompson               11  St. Ambrose Academy            30:05.1  9:41 
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       1.    56  New Glarus/Monticello                      (20:59.9  104:59.1 1:22.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Lily Maynard              11 20:11.2
       2     10  Molly Olson                9 20:53.1
       3     11  Ruthie Zuber              10 20:59.7
       4     14  Melanie Fink              11 21:21.4
       5     15  Emma Martinson            11 21:33.7
       6   ( 18) Annika Ziperski           12 21:47.6
       7   ( 19) Camryn Arnett             10 21:59.6

       2.    69  Lancaster                                  (21:16.2  106:21.0 2:34.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Mallory Olmstead          11 19:47.1
       2      7  Kylie Olmstead             9 20:17.3
       3     17  Sara McWilliams            9 21:40.9
       4     21  Carley Vesperman          10 22:14.0
       5     22  Macie Galle               10 22:21.7
       6   ( 25) Mikayla Smith             12 22:37.8
       7   ( 29) Jenna Muench               9 22:54.8

       3.    88  Darlington                                 (21:43.4  108:36.8 2:59.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Raquel Reuter             11 20:07.9
       2      5  Adalee Berget              9 20:09.1
       3     23  Alexis Murray             11 22:29.0
       4     26  Piper DePauw               9 22:43.0
       5     30  Clara Solverson            9 23:07.8
       6   ( 33) Stella McGowan            10 23:26.3
       7   ( 34) Shayla Gould              11 23:32.9

       4.   108  Albany                                     (22:14.6  111:13.0 5:40.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Mckenna Broughton         12 20:01.6
       2      8  Ava Ahnen                 11 20:34.1
       3     20  Emerson Briggs             9 22:11.6
       4     27  Linsey Mueller            12 22:43.2
       5     50  Abby Hollis               10 25:42.5

       5.   166  Brodhead/Juda                              (23:35.4  117:57.0 3:27.2)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Kalena Riemer             11 21:37.0
       2     32  Madilyn Arnold             9 23:14.4
       3     37  Olivia Hartwig            10 23:57.0
       4     38  Madi Brown                10 24:04.4
       5     43  Emily Welsh               12 25:04.2
       6   ( 44) Liana Daniels             12 25:11.4
       7   ( 45) Lexie Lobeck              12 25:16.4

       6.   175  Tri State Homeschool                       (23:59.2  119:55.8 5:29.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Audrey North              11 20:52.0
       2     24  Caitlyn Pratt              9 22:33.5
       3     42  Katie Snyder               9 24:30.1
       4     48  Franny Burns              11 25:38.9
       5     52  Josie Statz Lauper        10 26:21.3
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       7.   180  Madison Country Day                        (24:06.8  120:33.6 6:44.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Hannah Hallick            11 19:43.6
       2     39  Reagan Smith               9 24:20.0
       3     41  Jael Smith                 9 24:28.2
       4     46  Emmett Greenwald          11 25:33.7
       5     53  Ines Senechal             11 26:28.1

       8.   193  Prairie du Chien                           (24:08.8  120:43.9 2:36.3)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Allison Mathies           10 23:10.9
       2     35  Josie Kramer              11 23:33.2
       3     36  Ava Hager                 12 23:50.8
       4     40  Kate Gebhard               9 24:21.8
       5     51  Sadie Torgerson           12 25:47.2

       9.   199  Belleville                                 (24:59.0  124:55.0 7:05.2)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Alora Spiegel             11 21:15.8
       2     28  Lainey Winkers            12 22:45.3
       3     47  Alice Elliott              9 25:36.1
       4     54  Ruby Gustafson            11 26:56.8
       5     58  Maddie Miller             12 28:21.0

      10.   230  River Valley                               (25:40.4  128:21.6 5:55.6)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Bobbi Ducharme            11 21:21.4
       2     49  Kortney Sebranek          12 25:40.8
       3     55  Kylie Morrey              12 26:57.7
       4     56  Anya Seffrood             10 27:04.7
       5     57  Emma Knoble               12 27:17.0
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  585  Megan Stenner                 12  Mount Horeb                    22:00.8  7:06 
      2    2  632  Lucy Melvin                   11  New Glarus/Monticello          22:23.3  7:13 
      3    3  536  Ryen Probasco                  9  Menomonee Falls                22:37.7  7:17 
      4    4  573  Faith Droessler                9  Mount Horeb                    22:42.0  7:19 
      5    5  285  Ava Hying                     10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:44.5  7:20 
      6    6  538  Ella Senske                    9  Menomonee Falls                22:45.5  7:20 
      7    7  713  Ally Debuhr                   10  Platteville                    22:47.9  7:21 
      8    8  289  Abbey Ludwig                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:51.8  7:22 
      9    9  710  Leanna Borkovec                9  Platteville                    22:55.3  7:23 
     10   10  626  Ruth Marty                    11  New Glarus/Monticello          22:59.3  7:24 
     11   11  399  Leah Muench                   11  Lancaster                      23:04.6  7:26 
     12   12  487  Sydney Shusta                  9  Madison Edgewood               23:22.1  7:32 
     13   13  640  Ella Salas                     9  New Glarus/Monticello          23:28.0  7:34 
     14   14  291  Ava McDonald                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:38.2  7:37 
     15   15  208  Addison DePauw                11  Darlington                     23:42.7  7:38 
     16       927  Ava Jorgenson                 11  Sauk Prairie                   23:44.7  7:39 
     17   16  618  Tenley Faber                  12  New Glarus/Monticello          23:48.2  7:40 
     18       918  Lexi Been                     11  Sauk Prairie                   23:54.3  7:42 
     19   17  551  Katrina Sathoff               11  Monroe                         23:55.5  7:43 
     20   18  524  Emmy Bussler                   9  Menomonee Falls                23:57.9  7:43 
     21   19  481  Annika Crabb                  11  Madison Edgewood               24:01.7  7:45 
     22       345  Cassidy Haakenson             11  Evansville                     24:04.3  7:45 
     23   20  579  Ava Murphy                    10  Mount Horeb                    24:04.8  7:46 
     24   21  587  Kayman Sutter                 11  Mount Horeb                    24:13.4  7:48 
     25   22  550  Anna Polnow                   11  Monroe                         24:15.0  7:49 
     26   23  532  Leah Jaworski                 10  Menomonee Falls                24:22.0  7:51 
     27   24  408  Kylee Sitts                   11  Lancaster                      24:22.5  7:51 
     28   25  527  Anne Eibes                    10  Menomonee Falls                24:24.1  7:52 
     29   26  400  Katelynn Muldoon              11  Lancaster                      24:26.3  7:52 
     30       263  Sadie Venner                   9  De Soto                        24:27.6  7:53 
     31   27  577  Hannah Jones                  11  Mount Horeb                    24:28.0  7:53 
     32   28  281  Emma Giddings                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:28.6  7:53 
     33   29  525  Ellie Campbell                12  Menomonee Falls                24:30.9  7:54 
     34   30  591  Sydney Wyss                   11  Mount Horeb                    24:31.2  7:54 
     35   31 1136  Taylee Thousand               11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:34.3  7:55 
     36   32  540  Ella Weyker                   10  Menomonee Falls                24:35.7  7:55 
     37       541  Kelci Wunschel                11  Menomonee Falls                24:40.3  7:57 
     38   33  226  Abby Solverson                11  Darlington                     24:44.2  7:58 
     39   34  406  Jaelyn Shaffer                 9  Lancaster                      24:45.2  7:59 
     40   35  641  Ella Skidmore                 10  New Glarus/Monticello          24:51.5  8:01 
     41       528  Annette Esterle                9  Menomonee Falls                25:01.8  8:04 
     42   36  722  Sophia Stone                  12  Platteville                    25:06.7  8:05 
     43   37  624  Eve MacLean                   10  New Glarus/Monticello          25:08.7  8:06 
     44   38  646  Sophie Stecha                 10  New Glarus/Monticello          25:08.9  8:06 
     45   39  553  Aleigh Zettle                 11  Monroe                         25:18.8  8:09 
     46   40  542  Lauren Coppes                 12  Monroe                         25:24.7  8:11 
     47   41  293  Brooke Paynter                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:31.4  8:13 
     48       613  Anya Brenkman                 10  New Glarus/Monticello          25:32.7  8:14 
     49   42 1134  VÃ¨rane Le Crom               12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:35.9  8:15 
     50   43  490  Audrey Yager                  11  Madison Edgewood               25:50.9  8:20 
     51   44  206  Gracie Cooper                 12  Darlington                     25:53.2  8:20 
     52       929  Katelyn Ullmann               10  Sauk Prairie                   25:56.2  8:21 
     53      1104  Sima Tollaksen                10  Wisconsin Dells                25:56.4  8:21 
     54       262  Cadence Thompson              12  De Soto                        25:59.8  8:23 
     55   45  214  Madyson King                  12  Darlington                     25:59.9  8:23 
     56   46 1072  Silvia Harris                  9  Whitewater                     26:06.2  8:25 
     57   47 1069  Danielle DePorter             11  Whitewater                     26:08.5  8:25 
     58   48  476  Laura Anna Koskinen           12  Madison Edgewood               26:09.1  8:26 
     59       155  Danica Demrow                  9  Brodhead/Juda                  26:10.4  8:26 
     60   49 1081  Paula Wilms                   10  Whitewater                     26:10.7  8:26 
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     61       623  Juniper Lounsbury             10  New Glarus/Monticello          26:13.7  8:27 
     62   50 1078  Sami Van Daele                10  Whitewater                     26:15.4  8:28 
     63   51  576  Laurel Helland                10  Mount Horeb                    26:19.2  8:29 
     64       928  Courtney Lautenbach           12  Sauk Prairie                   26:20.5  8:29 
     65       165  Serena Santiago                9  Brodhead/Juda                  26:21.2  8:29 
     66       578  Emily McCarthy                11  Mount Horeb                    26:22.4  8:30 
     67       534  Jocelyn Klingkammer            9  Menomonee Falls                26:26.6  8:31 
     68       535  Kiersten Klingkammer          11  Menomonee Falls                26:31.3  8:33 
     69   52  410  Kaitlyn Sokolik               11  Lancaster                      26:39.4  8:35 
     70       353  Alliyah McComb                10  Evansville                     26:41.0  8:36 
     71   53  286  Aly Jones                      9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:43.5  8:37 
     72   54 1129  Felicity Crowe                11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:46.2  8:37 
     73   55 1131  Alexis Erickson               11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:48.9  8:38 
     74   56  287  Katie Kramer                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:50.8  8:39 
     75       348  Mackenzie Kostroun            11  Evansville                     26:59.4  8:42 
     76       274  Breken Blackford-Hesselberg    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:12.8  8:46 
     77       592  Ella Zimmer                   12  Mount Horeb                    27:20.4  8:48 
     78   57  712  Eliana Davis                  12  Platteville                    27:36.4  8:54 
     79       583  Jessi Ricci                   11  Mount Horeb                    27:37.2  8:54 
     80   58  711  Emma Brunton                  11  Platteville                    27:40.9  8:55 
     81       642  Alaina Smith                  10  New Glarus/Monticello          27:45.4  8:57 
     82       575  Caralyn Felcyn                12  Mount Horeb                    27:45.5  8:57 
     83   59 1064  Elisa Albertini               12  Whitewater                     27:49.0  8:58 
     84      1103  Layla Ousseini                12  Wisconsin Dells                27:57.4  9:00 
     85       966  Grace Cummins                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:57.5  9:00 
     86   60  211  Maddie Eaton                  10  Darlington                     27:58.3  9:01 
     87   61  477  Sydney Blanchard               9  Madison Edgewood               28:00.6  9:01 
     88   62 1077  Lucy Troxel                   10  Whitewater                     28:03.1  9:02 
     89       533  Emily Keller-Munoz             9  Menomonee Falls                28:10.5  9:05 
     90   63 1076  Evie Troxel                   12  Whitewater                     28:10.8  9:05 
     91       572  Addie Dobereiner              12  Mount Horeb                    28:17.6  9:07 
     92   64 1024  Lilly Stader                  11  Tri State Homeschool           28:26.3  9:10 
     93       129  Allison Dyrhaug               11  Belleville                     28:49.2  9:17 
     94   65  220  Gianna Ochoa                   9  Darlington                     28:55.2  9:19 
     95       581  Leah Nelson                   10  Mount Horeb                    29:00.1  9:21 
     96      1071  Adalynn Frye                  10  Whitewater                     29:04.4  9:22 
     97   66  201  Esme Alvarez-Mendoza           9  Darlington                     29:04.6  9:22 
     98       273  Madelyn Bakken                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:04.6  9:22 
     99   67 1135  Tatum Thousand                10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    29:16.4  9:26 
    100       973  Allison Runde                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:32.8  9:31 
    101       113  Amy Schwartz                  10  Albany                         29:35.2  9:32 
    102       469  Lyla Johnson                   9  Madison Country Day            29:48.8  9:36 
    103       643  Lizzie Smith                   9  New Glarus/Monticello          29:50.1  9:37 
    104       627  Elena Marunde                 10  New Glarus/Monticello          29:50.5  9:37 
    105       526  Gabriela Devine-Smies         11  Menomonee Falls                29:56.8  9:39 
    106       438  Malinaly Fernandez             9  Lodi                           30:07.1  9:42 
    107       439  Anna Florin                   11  Lodi                           30:10.6  9:43 
    108       614  Abi Burk                      10  New Glarus/Monticello          30:12.2  9:44 
    109       794  Emma Honer                    12  Reedsburg Area                 30:21.0  9:47 
    110   68  715  Rael Dye                      12  Platteville                    30:35.6  9:51 
    111       574  Allie Felcyn                  10  Mount Horeb                    31:24.5 10:07 
    112   69  545  Maria Garcia                   9  Monroe                         31:48.0 10:15 
    113       436  Natalie Detert                 9  Lodi                           31:53.7 10:16 
    114       224  Kendre Rios                    9  Darlington                     31:55.6 10:17 
    115   70 1014  Amanda Harkness               12  Tri State Homeschool           31:59.0 10:18 
    116      1074  Taiya Kolb                    10  Whitewater                     32:01.5 10:19 
    117       162  Nicole Miller                 11  Brodhead/Juda                  32:04.8 10:20 
    118       218  Yamileth Moralez              10  Darlington                     32:34.9 10:30 
    119   71  714  Eva Denucci                    9  Platteville                    34:17.1 11:03 
    120   72 1022  Miriam Runde                  10  Tri State Homeschool           35:39.7 11:29 
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    121       620  Delaney Karls                 10  New Glarus/Monticello          35:52.3 11:33 
    122       131  Annika Esselstrom             12  Belleville                     35:58.6 11:35 
    123       204  Marta Calderon                 9  Darlington                     36:25.0 11:44 
    124       874  Cheyenne Reis                 11  River Valley                   36:59.7 11:55 
    125   73 1028  Echo Wruck                     8  Tri State Homeschool           38:33.5 12:25 
    126       207  Kylie Crist                    9  Darlington                     38:38.8 12:27 
    127       205  Jennifer Catana               10  Darlington                     38:52.7 12:31 
    128   74  485  Essince Maddox                 9  Madison Edgewood               43:26.7 14:00 
    129   75 1015  Baylee Jones                  10  Tri State Homeschool           43:38.4 14:03 
    130       631  Ayden McCoy                    9  New Glarus/Monticello          46:59.4 15:08 
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       1.    73  Mount Horeb                                (23:29.8  117:29.0 2:27.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Megan Stenner             12 22:00.8
       2      4  Faith Droessler            9 22:42.0
       3     20  Ava Murphy                10 24:04.8
       4     21  Kayman Sutter             11 24:13.4
       5     27  Hannah Jones              11 24:28.0
       6   ( 30) Sydney Wyss               11 24:31.2
       7   ( 51) Laurel Helland            10 26:19.2

       2.    75  Menomonee Falls                            (23:37.5  118:07.2 1:46.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ryen Probasco              9 22:37.7
       2      6  Ella Senske                9 22:45.5
       3     18  Emmy Bussler               9 23:57.9
       4     23  Leah Jaworski             10 24:22.0
       5     25  Anne Eibes                10 24:24.1
       6   ( 29) Ellie Campbell            12 24:30.9
       7   ( 32) Ella Weyker               10 24:35.7

       3.    76  New Glarus/Monticello                      (23:30.1  117:30.3 2:28.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lucy Melvin               11 22:23.3
       2     10  Ruth Marty                11 22:59.3
       3     13  Ella Salas                 9 23:28.0
       4     16  Tenley Faber              12 23:48.2
       5     35  Ella Skidmore             10 24:51.5
       6   ( 37) Eve MacLean               10 25:08.7
       7   ( 38) Sophie Stecha             10 25:08.9

       4.    96  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (23:50.9  119:14.5 2:46.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ava Hying                 10 22:44.5
       2      8  Abbey Ludwig              10 22:51.8
       3     14  Ava McDonald              10 23:38.2
       4     28  Emma Giddings              9 24:28.6
       5     41  Brooke Paynter            10 25:31.4
       6   ( 53) Aly Jones                  9 26:43.5
       7   ( 56) Katie Kramer              11 26:50.8

       5.   147  Lancaster                                  (24:39.6  123:18.0 3:34.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Leah Muench               11 23:04.6
       2     24  Kylee Sitts               11 24:22.5
       3     26  Katelynn Muldoon          11 24:26.3
       4     34  Jaelyn Shaffer             9 24:45.2
       5     52  Kaitlyn Sokolik           11 26:39.4

       6.   167  Platteville                                (25:13.5  126:07.2 4:53.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Ally Debuhr               10 22:47.9
       2      9  Leanna Borkovec            9 22:55.3
       3     36  Sophia Stone              12 25:06.7
       4     57  Eliana Davis              12 27:36.4
       5     58  Emma Brunton              11 27:40.9
       6   ( 68) Rael Dye                  12 30:35.6
       7   ( 71) Eva Denucci                9 34:17.1
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       7.   183  Madison Edgewood                           (25:28.9  127:24.4 4:38.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Sydney Shusta              9 23:22.1
       2     19  Annika Crabb              11 24:01.7
       3     43  Audrey Yager              11 25:50.9
       4     48  Laura Anna Koskinen       12 26:09.1
       5     61  Sydney Blanchard           9 28:00.6
       6   ( 74) Essince Maddox             9 43:26.7

       8.   187  Monroe                                     (26:08.4  130:42.0 7:52.5)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Katrina Sathoff           11 23:55.5
       2     22  Anna Polnow               11 24:15.0
       3     39  Aleigh Zettle             11 25:18.8
       4     40  Lauren Coppes             12 25:24.7
       5     69  Maria Garcia               9 31:48.0

       9.   197  Darlington                                 (25:39.7  128:18.3 4:15.6)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Addison DePauw            11 23:42.7
       2     33  Abby Solverson            11 24:44.2
       3     44  Gracie Cooper             12 25:53.2
       4     45  Madyson King              12 25:59.9
       5     60  Maddie Eaton              10 27:58.3
       6   ( 65) Gianna Ochoa               9 28:55.2
       7   ( 66) Esme Alvarez-Mendoza       9 29:04.6

      10.   249  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (26:36.4  133:01.7 4:42.1)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Taylee Thousand           11 24:34.3
       2     42  VÃ¨rane Le Crom           12 25:35.9
       3     54  Felicity Crowe            11 26:46.2
       4     55  Alexis Erickson           11 26:48.9
       5     67  Tatum Thousand            10 29:16.4

      11.   251  Whitewater                                 (26:30.0  132:29.8 1:42.8)
     ====================================================
       1     46  Silvia Harris              9 26:06.2
       2     47  Danielle DePorter         11 26:08.5
       3     49  Paula Wilms               10 26:10.7
       4     50  Sami Van Daele            10 26:15.4
       5     59  Elisa Albertini           12 27:49.0
       6   ( 62) Lucy Troxel               10 28:03.1
       7   ( 63) Evie Troxel               12 28:10.8

      12.   354  Tri State Homeschool                       (35:39.4  178:16.915:12.1)
     ====================================================
       1     64  Lilly Stader              11 28:26.3
       2     70  Amanda Harkness           12 31:59.0
       3     72  Miriam Runde              10 35:39.7
       4     73  Echo Wruck                 8 38:33.5
       5     75  Baylee Jones              10 43:38.4
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      1    1 1013  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert         8  Tri State Homeschool            8:57.3  5:59 
      2    2  391  Maddie Driscoll                7  Lancaster                       9:04.4  6:03 
      3    3  401  Katie Murphy                   8  Lancaster                       9:07.1  6:05 
      4    4 1020  Kate Pronschinske              8  Tri State Homeschool            9:15.1  6:11 
      5       955  Maci Reichmann                 7  Southwestern Middle School      9:30.0  6:20 
      6    5  844  Leah Patterson                 8  River Ridge                     9:39.7  6:27 
      7    6  230  Brianna Vazquez                8  Darlington                      9:40.8  6:28 
      8       900  Brooke Williamson              8  Riverdale                       9:47.3  6:32 
      9    7  284  Lilly Houtakker                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:55.5  6:37 
     10       114  Emma Thompson                  7  Albany                          9:56.2  6:38 
     11    8  277  Payton Christopher             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:01.1  6:41 
     12    9  756  Ellie Brunton                  8  Platteville Middle School      10:08.7  6:46 
     13   10  758  Elia Doyle-Morin               6  Platteville Middle School      10:10.8  6:48 
     14   11  340  Emerson Butts                  6  Evansville                     10:18.6  6:53 
     15   12  185  Bethany Daugherty              7  Cuba City                      10:22.7  6:56 
     16   13  297  Faye Schuette                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:25.0  6:57 
     17   14  846  Eden Thornton                  7  River Ridge                    10:25.9  6:58 
     18   15  629  Holly Maynard                  8  New Glarus/Monticello          10:28.1  6:59 
     19       824  Ella Stadler                   8  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:29.3  7:00 
     20   16  210  Paige Douglas                  8  Darlington                     10:35.4  7:04 
     21       107  Lydia Ahnen                    8  Albany                         10:41.7  7:08 
     22   17  871  Mollie Maes                    7  River Valley                   10:42.3  7:09 
     23       989  Bridget Tejeda                 8  St. Ambrose Academy            10:43.9  7:10 
     24   18  839  Lindsay Burmeiester            6  River Ridge                    10:44.3  7:10 
     25   19  280  Chloe Eastman                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:44.4  7:10 
     26   20  338  Emily Bearss                   6  Evansville                     10:45.7  7:11 
     27   21  765  Natalie Thiele                 7  Platteville Middle School      10:45.9  7:11 
     28   22  755  Klarity Alderson               7  Platteville Middle School      10:48.7  7:13 
     29       825  Rachel Waterfall               8  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:49.1  7:13 
     30   23  415  Megan Wolf                     7  Lancaster                      10:51.9  7:15 
     31   24  413  Claire Vesperman               7  Lancaster                      10:54.8  7:17 
     32   25  760  Chara Goomey                   7  Platteville Middle School      10:55.4  7:17 
     33       899  Millie Schneider               6  Riverdale                      10:57.2  7:19 
     34   26  288  Mikayla Lathrop                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:00.0  7:20 
     35   27  355  Tori Richards                  7  Evansville                     11:01.9  7:22 
     36   28  390  Brooklyn Crubel                7  Lancaster                      11:03.3  7:23 
     37   29  272  Raina Arndt                    7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:04.1  7:23 
     38       901  Melanie Williamson             8  Riverdale                      11:05.2  7:24 
     39   30  616  Mya Clark                      7  New Glarus/Monticello          11:08.6  7:26 
     40       166  Sydney Swan                    7  Brodhead/Juda                  11:08.8  7:26 
     41   31  350  Livie Lein                     7  Evansville                     11:09.6  7:27 
     42   32  305  Aurora White                   8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:14.2  7:30 
     43   33  388  Tenley Brownell                7  Lancaster                      11:15.4  7:31 
     44   34 1025  Adelle Statz Lauper            7  Tri State Homeschool           11:16.6  7:32 
     45       153  Tarryn Condon                  7  Brodhead/Juda                  11:18.9  7:33 
     46      1133  Nora Kleimenhagen              5  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    11:24.0  7:36 
     47   35  349  Summer Larson                  7  Evansville                     11:25.1  7:37 
     48   36 1017  Katie McGuire                  8  Tri State Homeschool           11:27.1  7:39 
     49       819  Pearl Fretz                    7  Richland Center/Ithaca         11:27.7  7:39 
     50       440  Claire Kim                     7  Lodi                           11:32.5  7:42 
     51   37  203  Callie Blosch                  8  Darlington                     11:32.5  7:42 
     52   38  190  Isabella Rueter                7  Cuba City                      11:32.8  7:42 
     53       434  Zoey Bahe                      8  Lodi                           11:33.0  7:42 
     54   39  411  Addison Taylor                 6  Lancaster                      11:34.9  7:44 
     55   40  875  Kendall Schaffer               6  River Valley                   11:36.9  7:45 
     56   41  356  Parker Stuart                  7  Evansville                     11:37.5  7:45 
     57   42  860  Aubrey Anliker                 6  River Valley                   11:40.2  7:47 
     58       407  Reegan Shaffer                 6  Lancaster                      11:41.4  7:48 
     59       435  Eleanor Beld                   7  Lodi                           11:43.4  7:49 
     60       954  Lyla Lawrence                  7  Southwestern Middle School     11:45.2  7:51 
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     61   43  184  Destiny Crawley                7  Cuba City                      11:48.7  7:53 
     62       395  Morgan Hill                    7  Lancaster                      11:51.8  7:55 
     63       275  Brynnlin Cartwright            8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:00.2  8:01 
     64       290  Josie Mallon                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:03.2  8:03 
     65       169  Isabelle Yoshida               7  Brodhead/Juda                  12:03.2  8:03 
     66   44  848  Chloe West                     8  River Ridge                    12:03.4  8:03 
     67       983  Anna Draves                    6  St. Ambrose Academy            12:06.7  8:05 
     68   45  845  McKenzie Taylor                8  River Ridge                    12:07.8  8:06 
     69       991  Izzy Tumpach                   6  St. Ambrose Academy            12:09.5  8:07 
     70       111  Raegan Hollis                  7  Albany                         12:19.7  8:14 
     71   46  838  Addison Brooks                 6  River Ridge                    12:23.6  8:16 
     72   47  840  Aleena Kirschbaum              6  River Ridge                    12:24.2  8:17 
     73   48  639  Zoey Russell                   8  New Glarus/Monticello          12:26.0  8:18 
     74       984  Audrey Gonnering               7  St. Ambrose Academy            12:28.1  8:19 
     75   49  761  Madilyn Grossman               6  Platteville Middle School      12:32.8  8:22 
     76       271  Mallory Allen                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:38.1  8:26 
     77   50 1030  Rachel Wunderlin               4  Tri State Homeschool           12:43.4  8:29 
     78   51  231  Isabelle Winkers               7  Darlington                     12:54.5  8:37 
     79   52  866  Jayden Hines                   6  River Valley                   12:55.2  8:37 
     80   53  341  Chloe Crans                    7  Evansville                     12:57.5  8:39 
     81   54  762  Maya Heer                      6  Platteville Middle School      12:57.6  8:39 
     82   55 1029  Annabelle Wunderlin            5  Tri State Homeschool           12:59.0  8:40 
     83   56  213  Lilly King                     8  Darlington                     12:59.9  8:40 
     84   57 1027  Liezl Statz Lauper             3  Tri State Homeschool           13:00.1  8:41 
     85       952  Avery Hahn                     7  Southwestern Middle School     13:01.6  8:42 
     86      1011  Gracie Borgen                  4  Tri State Homeschool           13:03.0  8:42 
     87   58  864  Hailey Fromfeld                7  River Valley                   13:04.4  8:43 
     88   59  876  McKenzie Schulte               7  River Valley                   13:06.3  8:45 
     89       953  Sophia Husemann                7  Southwestern Middle School     13:08.1  8:46 
     90       283  Marlee Hillery                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:08.8  8:46 
     91       299  Jessie Solberg-Kieler          6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:11.0  8:48 
     92   60  183  Olivia Coffey                  6  Cuba City                      13:13.3  8:49 
     93       841  Joive Kruger                   8  River Ridge                    13:13.3  8:49 
     94   61  228  Austia Stauffacher             8  Darlington                     13:14.2  8:50 
     95   62  189  Faith Justman                  7  Cuba City                      13:18.0  8:52 
     96   63  225  Marta Roelli                   8  Darlington                     13:33.0  9:02 
     97   64  862  Frances Ellis                  7  River Valley                   13:34.3  9:03 
     98       405  Ksenia Schwendinger            7  Lancaster                      13:34.5  9:03 
     99       757  Michelle Cox                   8  Platteville Middle School      13:53.3  9:16 
    100   65  638  Gigi Rodefeld                  7  New Glarus/Monticello          13:58.3  9:19 
    101       352  Natalie Martin                 7  Evansville                     14:01.1  9:21 
    102       302  Kora Turner                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:12.2  9:29 
    103       306  Aubrey Wilson                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:16.1  9:31 
    104      1021  Anna Runde                     5  Tri State Homeschool           14:37.8  9:46 
    105       217  Rella Meylor                   7  Darlington                     14:50.8  9:54 
    106       351  Kaelyn Malterer                6  Evansville                     14:51.6  9:55 
    107       294  Lucy Paynter                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:14.6 10:10 
    108   66  621  Treasure Kazda                 6  New Glarus/Monticello          15:25.2 10:17 
    109       867  Blakey Holverson               7  River Valley                   15:56.3 10:38 
    110       763  Tre Viona Henry                7  Platteville Middle School      16:00.4 10:41 
    111      1016  Braelyn Jones                  5  Tri State Homeschool           17:37.5 11:45 
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                               Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                     University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    73  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:25.2  52:06.0 1:04.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Lilly Houtakker            8  9:55.5
       2      8  Payton Christopher         8 10:01.1
       3     13  Faye Schuette              8 10:25.0
       4     19  Chloe Eastman              8 10:44.4
       5     26  Mikayla Lathrop            6 11:00.0
       6   ( 29) Raina Arndt                7 11:04.1
       7   ( 32) Aurora White               8 11:14.2

       2.    80  Lancaster                                  (10:12.3  51:01.5 1:58.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Maddie Driscoll            7  9:04.4
       2      3  Katie Murphy               8  9:07.1
       3     23  Megan Wolf                 7 10:51.9
       4     24  Claire Vesperman           7 10:54.8
       5     28  Brooklyn Crubel            7 11:03.3
       6   ( 33) Tenley Brownell            7 11:15.4
       7   ( 39) Addison Taylor             6 11:34.9

       3.    87  Platteville Middle School                  (10:33.9  52:49.5 0:46.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Ellie Brunton              8 10:08.7
       2     10  Elia Doyle-Morin           6 10:10.8
       3     21  Natalie Thiele             7 10:45.9
       4     22  Klarity Alderson           7 10:48.7
       5     25  Chara Goomey               7 10:55.4
       6   ( 49) Madilyn Grossman           6 12:32.8
       7   ( 54) Maya Heer                  6 12:57.6

       4.   124  Evansville                                 (10:56.2  54:40.9 1:06.5)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Emerson Butts              6 10:18.6
       2     20  Emily Bearss               6 10:45.7
       3     27  Tori Richards              7 11:01.9
       4     31  Livie Lein                 7 11:09.6
       5     35  Summer Larson              7 11:25.1
       6   ( 41) Parker Stuart              7 11:37.5
       7   ( 53) Chloe Crans                7 12:57.5

       5.   125  Tri State Homeschool                       (10:43.9  53:39.5 3:46.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert     8  8:57.3
       2      4  Kate Pronschinske          8  9:15.1
       3     34  Adelle Statz Lauper        7 11:16.6
       4     36  Katie McGuire              8 11:27.1
       5     50  Rachel Wunderlin           4 12:43.4
       6   ( 55) Annabelle Wunderlin        5 12:59.0
       7   ( 57) Liezl Statz Lauper         3 13:00.1

       6.   126  River Ridge                                (11:00.3  55:01.1 2:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Leah Patterson             8  9:39.7
       2     14  Eden Thornton              7 10:25.9
       3     18  Lindsay Burmeiester        6 10:44.3
       4     44  Chloe West                 8 12:03.4
       5     45  McKenzie Taylor            8 12:07.8
       6   ( 46) Addison Brooks             6 12:23.6
       7   ( 47) Aleena Kirschbaum          6 12:24.2
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   166  Darlington                                 (11:32.7  57:43.1 3:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Brianna Vazquez            8  9:40.8
       2     16  Paige Douglas              8 10:35.4
       3     37  Callie Blosch              8 11:32.5
       4     51  Isabelle Winkers           7 12:54.5
       5     56  Lilly King                 8 12:59.9
       6   ( 61) Austia Stauffacher         8 13:14.2
       7   ( 63) Marta Roelli               8 13:33.0

       8.   209  River Valley                               (11:59.8  59:59.0 2:22.1)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Mollie Maes                7 10:42.3
       2     40  Kendall Schaffer           6 11:36.9
       3     42  Aubrey Anliker             6 11:40.2
       4     52  Jayden Hines               6 12:55.2
       5     58  Hailey Fromfeld            7 13:04.4
       6   ( 59) McKenzie Schulte           7 13:06.3
       7   ( 64) Frances Ellis              7 13:34.3

       9.   215  Cuba City                                  (12:03.1  60:15.5 2:55.3)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Bethany Daugherty          7 10:22.7
       2     38  Isabella Rueter            7 11:32.8
       3     43  Destiny Crawley            7 11:48.7
       4     60  Olivia Coffey              6 13:13.3
       5     62  Faith Justman              7 13:18.0

      10.   224  New Glarus/Monticello                      (12:41.3  63:26.2 4:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Holly Maynard              8 10:28.1
       2     30  Mya Clark                  7 11:08.6
       3     48  Zoey Russell               8 12:26.0
       4     65  Gigi Rodefeld              7 13:58.3
       5     66  Treasure Kazda             6 15:25.2


